
Rule 4.34 Form 4.20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s Affairs S 2 9 5/9 9 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 
1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

L 02956967 

Name of Company 
(a) Insert full name of (a) Wedding Guide Limited 
company 

(b) Insert full name and lA (b) 
addresses Deborah Ann Cockerton 

KSA Business Recovery LLP 
2 Nelson Street 
Southend-on-Sea 
Essex 
SS1 1EF 
United Kingdom 

(c) Insert date the liquidator() of the above-named company attaches a statement of the company’s 
affairs as at (c) 11 May 2011 

>: iS ; ate _12 May 2011 

P; ter’ For Official Use 
resenters name, 

address and reference KSA Business Recovery LLP Liquidation Section Post Room 

(if any) 2 Nelson Street 
Southend-on-Sea 
Essex 
$S1 1EF 
United Kingdom > 

6 
x 
o *AFEE3U3H* 

— A37 13/05/2011 171 
COMPANIES HOUSE 



~-Rule 4 34-CVL-- —- - - eo ott em - eee - Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 
(TITLE) 

Statement as to affairs of Wedding Guide Limited 

on the 11 May 2011 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 

resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth ' 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

FullName Tara poy Stee ULewn Sx 

Signed 

Dated [l- oS- al: 

Signature. Date. 



Wedding Guide Limited 

A- Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets subject to fixed charge. 

None 

Assets: 

Fixtures & Fittings 

Book Debts 

Stock 

Cash at Bank 

Website 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Signature. 

Book Value Estimated to Realise 

Nil Nil 

2,005 500 

70,512 20,000 

6,000 6,000 

20,584 Nil 

99,101 26,500 

Q 
| 

Date 



A1 — Summary of liabilities 

Estimated to Realise 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

(carried from page A) 26,500 

Preferential creditors: 

Employees' Claims 965 

Total Preferential Claim (965) 

Estimated surplus as regards preferential creditors 25,535 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 8,107 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders ‘ 17,428 

Debts secured by floating charges 

0 

0 

Estimated surplus of assets after floating charges 17,428 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 8,107 

Total ‘assets available to unsecured creditors ' 25,535 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Employees’ Claims 4,520 

Trade Creditor 151,647 

Directors Loan Account 40,417 

(196,584) 

Estimated deficiency as regards non-preferential creditors (excluding £ (171,049) 

any shortfall to floating charge holders) ‘ 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary 500 

Ordinary "B" 50 

(550) 

& 
Estimated total deficiency as regards members (171,599) 

Signature Date 



PY SWOISND 
‘a/UaD JaWO}SNO 

JA1EM MOUNS 
B XOSS3 

wopBury 
pawn 

‘O96 
0 

O€ 
£b3 

LON 
‘0102 

X0g 
Od 

‘s0IMaS 
JAWIO)SND 

sseuisng 
A61aU3 

NO 
3 

wop6ury 
perun 

‘vve 
s6aa 

0 
. 

00 
03 

‘ASIUSIOA 
JSOAA 

‘PIQyPesg 
‘Aaidiys 

Soyo 
sjunoooy 

SOXEJ 
JO 

10}98}109 

' 
wopBury 

payun 
‘ 

° 
00 26¥'983 

‘40S ZSS 'x9883 "Bag UO puaYINDS ‘POY HOOIS Z 
GnoID SEO1IOS BfOHK 

wop6buly 
ta 

0 
6S 6993 

pawn 
‘Las 

B6Hd 
‘WeyNg 

‘Moy souapIAcid 

'3OB S4M ‘HESSO ‘MoIg BOEPIId ZS 

POHMITT WEMMOW INEd 

| 61 6rS‘2613 